
Study English

ENGLISH LANGUAGE INTENSIVE COURSES FOR OVERSEAS STUDENTS (ELICOS) 2024

2024 SESSION (5-WEEK PROGRAM) START DATE END DATE

Session 1 Tuesday, 2 January 2024 Friday, 2 February 2024

Session 2 Monday, 5 February 2024 Friday, 8 March 2024

Session 3 Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Friday, 12 April 2024

Session 4 Monday, 22 April 2024 Friday, 24 May 2024

Session 5 Tuesday, 28 May 2024 Friday, 28 June 2024

Session 6 Monday, 8 July 2024 Friday, 9 August 2024

Session 7 Monday, 12 August 2024 Friday, 13 September 2024

Session 8 Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 1 November 2024

Session 9 Monday, 11 November 2024 Friday, 13 December 2024

For more information, visit www.canberra.edu.au/future-students/get-into-uc/entry-
requirements/english-language-requirements or contact ucc.admissions@canberra.edu.au
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